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201401230000
22610

01/23/2014
12:36:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD MARVIN 41 64 Lot#:110
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201401130000
12510

01/13/2014
01:19:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080318000
109500

201401130000
12520

01/13/2014
01:19:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080318000
109510


