Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401230000 22610	01/23/2014 12:36:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD MARVIN			41	64		Lot#:110 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
	01/13/2014 01:19:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	-	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080318000 109500	
	01/13/2014 01:19:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080318000 109510	